Identify, Treat, Complete — Confidently
Dedicated Endoscopic Submucosal
Dissection (ESD) Portfolio
Our Solution
 A Full Portfolio and Support
Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection (ESD) is a minimally invasive
procedure with multiple patient benefits that continues to grow as
endoscopy advances.* With its ability to achieve en-bloc resection

SCA-23-230-12 12 230 ≥2.8
SCA-23-230-16 16 230 ≥2.8
Ordering Information
Dedicated Endoscopic Submucosal Dissection (ESD) Portfolio
Hemostasis Clip
Product Name Model Jaw Angle Clinical Application
EZ Clip Single-use
Reloadable Clip Applicator
HX-810LR N/A 165 ≥2.8
HX-810QR N/A 195 ≥2.8
HX-810UR N/A 230 ≥2.8
EZ Clip
Single-use
Reloadable Clip
EZ Clip Yellow HX-610-090 90° For healthy, elastic mucosa; Mallory-Weiss syndrome;
open vessels; small perforations; marking
EZ Clip Pink HX-610-135 135° For pathological mucosa, deep ulcerous lesions,
cancerous tissue
EZ Clip Blue HX-610-090L 90° For healthy, elastic mucosa; large-scale lesions; large adenomatous pedicules
before and after polypectomy
EZ Clip Purple HX-610-135L 135° Wide clip opening, for post-EMR and post-polypectomy clipping in polyps with
big stalk, for tangential approach
EZ Clip White HX-610-090S 90° For marking
EZ Clip Green HX-610-135S 135° For stronger clipping/smaller area, hemostasis of stiffer lesions
EZ Clip White HX-610-090SC 90° Special clips for marking; colored distal part; 8 white,
red, and yellow clips in each package
EZ Clip Gray HX-610-135XS 135° For hard tissue and bleeding ulcers
Ordering Information
As medical knowledge is constantly growing, technical modifications or changes of the
product design, product specifications, accessories and service offerings may be required. M
00